NICOLE wanna, 1800x800x517mm, objetosc¢ 2361, biata

potysk

Kod:

22678

Podstawowe informacje

Marka:

Rozmiary
Dtugosc:
Szerokosc:
Wysokos¢:
Objetosc:

Wiasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Ksztatt:
Instalacja:

Srednica odptywu:

Waga / szt.:
Opakowanie:
Gwarancja:

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Pakoméfice - Bofanovice
telefon: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz

Gelco

1800 mm
800 mm
517 mm
236 |

Biaty
Kompozyt
Prostokatne
Do zabudowy
52 mm

111.5 kg

1szt.

3 lata

mGELCO

172



NICOLE wanna, 1800x800x517mm, objetos¢ 2361, biata mGELCO
potysk

Kartatechniczna
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